
Date 6/22/2023
Contract Name:

Change Order No. CO 1
Contract No. 8694

Project/MUNIS No. 14216
Change Order Project No.

Ald District 4
Change Order Description:

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor:  

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Est. Qty Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
0.00

% of Original
Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00
The Original Contract Total 323,389.90
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.00% 323,389.90

Original Contract Time/Completion Date
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 11/5/2023

Contractor's Acceptance
By
Title
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer
Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date -$                       

ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202

Description

S. Pinckney Street Assessment District - 2023

Zero cost change order to modify the construction start 
and completion dates due to private development 
contractor (Morenson) occupying S. Pinckney Street for 
hotel construction.  Modify construction start date from 
April 3, 2023 to September 5, 2023.  Modify construction 
completion date from June 3, 2023 to November 5, 2023.

N/A

MIDDLETON  WI  53562

Completion Date
6/3/2023

See notes above

This Contract is a:


